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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Emmaus
Reading

BOXSCORE

Football
9/05 at 7:00 pm
at Shirk Stadium, Albright College

Nonleague

1 2
Emmaus 7 28
Reading 0 6

SCORING SUMMARY

Emmaus: Santos I-yard run
PAT Kick ( Yartymyk) , 2:45, 1st

Emmaus: Cooper 64-yard run
PAT Kick ( Yartymyk) , 9:20, 2nd

Reading: |dris Weaver 19-yard pass from Jason Plylaharn

PAT Blocked kick, 6:45, 2nd

Emmaus: Santos 15-yard run
PAT Kick ( Yartymyk) , 3:40 , 2nd

Emmaus: Santos I-yard run
PAT Kick ( Yartymyk) , 2:07 , 2nd

Emmaus: Guzz 18-yard pass from Cooper
PAT Kick ( Yartymyk) , 0:40, 2nd

Emmaus: Edwards 3-yard run
PAT Missed kick, 4:43, 3rd

Reading: Tyrice Bradley 8-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Pass (Jamier Jacob from Jason Plylaharn), 2:39, 4th

oT

41
14

Total
41
14
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TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - EMMAUS

Name

RUSHING - EMMAUS

Name

RECEIVING - EMMAUS

Name

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - READING

Name

Jason Plylaharn

RUSHING - READING

Name

Idris Weaver
Zumar Boston
Tyrice Bradley
Daron Wilkins

Emmaus
M
3N
31/286
9.23
4/6
66.67
25
5/62
1/35
35
38
56
94
0/0
Comp Att
Att Yds
Rec Yds
Comp
8
Att
6
13
3
3

Pct

Att
17

Yds
25
50
12

Yds

Reading
1
94
28/38
1.36
8/17
4706
56
6/40
3/40
13.33

286

25

311

0/0

TD

Yds/Att

Yds/Catch

Pct
47.06

Yds TD
56 1

Yds/Att
417
3.85

4
1.33

INT

TD

TD

INT

TD



RECEIVING - READING

Name Rec Yds Yds/Catch
Idris Weaver 6 55 9.17
Tyrice Bradley 1 -7 -7
Gabriel Munoz 1 8 8
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PEOPLE ARE READING

1 Colson Montgomery homers, drives in 4 runs as White Sox win 6th

straight, 7-5 over Tigers

TD

2 How to watch today’'s Brewers vs. Pirates game for free on on Apple TV+

3 Dodgers' Rushing_to have CT scan Saturday after suffering_knee inury

Friday in loss to Orioles

4 Marlins' Connor Norby sidelined again with guad strain, Kyle Stowers

could return next week

5 How the KC Royals' playoff chances improved with Friday's victory over

the Twins
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