Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Emmaus	41
Reading	14

BOXSCORE

Football 9/05 at 7:00 pm at Shirk Stadium, Albright College Nonleague

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Emmaus	7	28	6	0	0	41
Reading	0	6	0	8	Ο	14

SCORING SUMMARY

Emmaus: Santos 1-yard run PAT Kick (Yartymyk) , 2:45 , 1st Emmaus: Cooper 64-yard run PAT Kick (Yartymyk) , 9:20 , 2nd

Reading: Idris Weaver 19-yard pass from Jason Plylaharn

PAT Blocked kick, 6:45, 2nd **Emmaus:** Santos 15-yard run

PAT Kick (Yartymyk), 3:40, 2nd

Emmaus: Santos 1-yard run PAT Kick (Yartymyk) , 2:07 , 2nd

Emmaus: Guzz 18-yard pass from Cooper

PAT Kick (Yartymyk), 0:40, 2nd **Emmaus:** Edwards 3-yard run PAT Missed kick, 4:43, 3rd

Reading: Tyrice Bradley 8-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Pass (Jamier Jacob from Jason Plylaharn), 2:39, 4th

TEAM STATS

	Em	maus			Readir	ng		
First downs	11			11				
Total yards	311			94				
Rushes/Yards	31	/286		28/38				
Rushing avg	S	9.23		1.36				
Comp/Atts	•	4/6		8/17				
Comp pct	6	6.67		47.06				
Pass yards		56						
Penalties/Yds	5	5/62		6/40				
Punts/Yds	1	/35		3/40				
Punting average	35 13.33							
Rushing yds allowed	38 286							
Passing yds allowed		56			25			
Total yds allowed		94			311			
Fumbles/Lost	(0/0			0/0			
PLAYER STATS PASSING - EMMAUS								
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	5 Т	D	INT	
RUSHING - EMMAUS								
Name	Att	Yds		Yds/	'Att		TD	
RECEIVING - EMMAUS								
Name	Rec	Yds		Yds/Ca	tch		TD	
PLAYER STATS PASSING - READING								
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT	
Jason Plylaharn		8	17	47.06	56	1	1	
RUSHING - READING								
Name		Att	Yds	5	Yds/Att		TD	
Idris Weaver		6	25		4.17		0	
Zumar Boston		13	50		3.85		0	
Tyrice Bradley		3	12		4		1	
Daron Wilkins		3	4		1.33		-	

RECEIVING - READING

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Idris Weaver	6	55	9.17	1
Tyrice Bradley	1	-7	-7	Ο
Gabriel Munoz	1	8	8	0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport

PEOPLE ARE READING

- Colson Montgomery homers, drives in 4 runs as White Sox win 6th straight, 7-5 over Tigers
- 2 How to watch today's Brewers vs. Pirates game for free on on Apple TV+
- 3 <u>Dodgers' Rushing to have CT scan Saturday after suffering knee inury</u> <u>Friday in loss to Orioles</u>
- 4 <u>Marlins' Connor Norby sidelined again with quad strain, Kyle Stowers</u> could return next week
- 5 <u>How the KC Royals' playoff chances improved with Friday's victory over the Twins</u>

